Local
Surveyors

Bair, Goodie and Associates
Baker Surveying

Barr Surveying

Bi-Con Engineering

Bonar Surveying

Castle Surveying

Celestino Surveying

David Bodo & Associates
Diversified Engineering

GHG Surveying and Engineering
Green & Associates
Hammontree & Associates
Hamilton & Associates

JHA Companies

Keystone Surveying and Mapping
Lingenfelter Surveying

Linn Engineers

Marker Surveying and Engineering
Pioneer Surveying

P&L Surveying

Swearingen, Rod

Verdantas

Vince Dowdle and Associates
Ward and Emler Surveying

330-343-3499

330-674-4788
740-782-1919
740-685-9217
740-768-2591
330-754-5099
740-942-8178
330-863-2300
330-364-1631
740-630-6467
740-695-9977
330 499-8817
740-968-4947
740-695-6100
740-275-4041
330-231-3957
740-452-7434
330-343-3444
330-231-0497
330-204-9996
740-381-3244
740-224-0628

740-944-1943

330-364-5866

Reference herein to any specific surveyor or surveying company does not constitute or imply its endorsement,
recommendation, or favoring by the Harrison County Engineer's Office. If you are a surveyor or surveying company and
would like your company added to this list, please inform the Harrison County Engineer's Office.
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