Local Surveyors

Bair, Goodie and Associates	330-343-3499
Baker Surveying	330-674-4788
Barr Surveying	740-782-1919
Bi-Con Engineering	740-685-9217
Bonar Surveying	740-768-2591
Castle Surveying	330-754-5099
Celestino Surveying	740-942-8178
David Bodo & Associates	330-863-2300
Diversified Engineering	330-364-1631
GHG Surveying and Engineering	740-630-6467
Green & Associates	740-695-9977
Hammontree & Associates	330 499-8817
Hamilton & Associates	740-968-4947
JHA Companies	740-695-6100
Keystone Surveying and Mapping	740-275-4041
Lingenfelter Surveying	330-231-3957
Linn Engineers	740-452-7434
Marker Surveying and Engineering	330-343-3444
Pioneer Surveying	330-231-0497
P&L Surveying	330-204-9996
Swearingen, Rod	740-381-3244
Verdantas	740-224-0628
Vince Dowdle and Associates	740-944-1943
Ward and Emler Surveying	330-364-5866

Reference herein to *any* specific surveyor or surveying company does not constitute or imply its endorsement, recommendation, or favoring *by* the Harrison County Engineer's Office. If you are a surveyor or surveying company and would like your company added to this list, please inform the Harrison County Engineer's Office.